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Chanel - Caroline de MAIGRET 

 

Sac à main CHANEL, porté main ou en bandoulière. Deux poches 
extérieures à l'avant et à l'arrière du sac avec un grand compartiment à 
l'intérieur du sac comportant une fermeture et deux petites pochettes. 

  

Donateur : Caroline de Maigret 

Marque : Chanel, SERIE 23 

Matière : 100% Cuir grainé 

Couleur : Gris 

Dimensions indicatives : Largeur 36.8 cm / Hauteur 24.8 cm / Profondeur 
17.8 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Caroline de Maigret, mannequin français, ambassadrice de la maison 
Chanel et productrice de musique  

 

 

CHANEL handbag, can also be worn with the shoulder strap. Two outer 
pockets on the front and on the back of the bag with a large compartment 
inside the bag with a closure and two small pockets. 

Donor: Caroline de Maigret 

Brand: Chanel, SERIE 23 

Material: 100% Grained leather 

Color: Grey 

Indicative measurements: Width 36.8 cm / Height 24.8 cm / Depth 17.8 cm 

Very good condition 

Caroline de Maigret, French model, Chanel ambassador, and music 
producer 

  

1500 / 2000 
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Gucci - Mamadou SAKHO 

 

Trench Gucci, couleur beige, détail panthère brodée sur l'arrière du trench. 
Doublure motif fleuri orange, vert et bleu. Ceinture avec boucle cuir à la 
taille et sur les manches, ainsi que deux poches. 

Cet article a été porté par Mamadou Sakho lors du défilé d'une grande 
maison à Paris. 

 

Donateur : Mamadou Sakho 

  

Marque : Gucci  

Taille : 52            

Matière : 100% Coton, Finitions : 100% Soie, Doublure : 100% Polyester 

Carrure épaule : 60cm / Largueur poitrine : 60cm / Taille : 60cm / Hanche : 
58cm / Hauteur totale : 11cm / Hauteur manche : 64cm 

Très bon état 

 

Mamadou Sakho, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de défenseur de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe anglaise Crystal Palace.  

Son épouse Majda Sakho et lui-même ont fondé l'association AMSAK afin 
de venir en aide aux enfants en difficulté en France, en Angleterre et en 
Afrique.  

 

Gucci trench coat, beige color, panther embroidered details on the back of 
the trench coat. Orange, green and blue floral print. Belt with waist and 
sleeves leather buckles, as well as two pockets. 

This article was worn by Mamadou Sakho during the fashion show of a 
famous French fashion house in Paris. 

Donor: Mamadou Sakho 

Brand: Gucci    

FR Size: 52          

Material: 100% Cotton, Finish: 100% Silk, Lining: 100% Polyester 

Shoulders: 60cm / Chest width: 60cm / Waist: 60cm / Hip: 58cm / Total 
height: 11cm / Sleeve height: 64cm 

Very good condition 

 

Mamadou Sakho, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a defender for the French national team, and also holds the same 
position at Crystal Palace. 

His wife Majda Sakho and himself founded the AMSAK association to help 
children in need in France, England and Africa. 

  

600 / 800 
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2 Places pour un défilé de mode à Paris d'une grande maison de couture 
française  

 

Donateur : Saif Mahdhi 

 

Le nom de la maison iconique sera dévoilé à l'acquéreur après 
adjudication.   

Les frais de déplacement ou d'hébergement éventuels ne sont pas inclus. 

 

2 seats for the fashion show of one of the most iconic French couture 
houses, in Paris 

Donor : Saif Mahdhi 

The name of the iconic house will be revealed to the buyer after the 
auction.  

Any travel or accommodation expenses are not included. 

  

300 / 500 
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Adidas - Kylian MBAPPE 

 

Maillot de football 2 étoiles, porté et dédicacé par Kylian Mbappé 

" EQUIPE DE FRANCE ". FIFA "FFF" Ligue de Nation. 

  

Donateur : Kylian Mbappé 

 

Match: FRANCE-ISLANDE 11 Octobre 2018 

Marque: Nike 

Taille : M 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur : blanc 

Carrure épaule : 55cm / Longueur Poitrine : 53cm / Taille : 47cm / Hanche : 
51cm / Hauteur Totale : 71cm / Hauteur Manche : 26cm 

Très bon état 

 

Kylian Mbappé, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe Paris Saint-Germain. 

 

2 Stars football jersey, worn and signed by Kylian Mbappé "EQUIPE DE 
FRANCE". FIFA "FFF" Nations League. 

Donor: Kylian Mbappé 

Match: FRANCE-ICELAND 11 October 2018 

Brand: Nike 

Size: M 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: white 

Indicative measurements : Shoulders: 55cm / Chest length: 53cm / Waist: 
47cm / Hip: 51cm / Total height: 71cm / Sleeve Length: 26cm 

Very good condition 

Kylian Mbappé, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a striker for the French national team, and also holds the same position 
at Paris Saint-Germain. 

  

1000 / 1200 
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Ping & Volvik - Richard MILLE 

 

Club de golf Putter et boîte de 4 jeux de balles de golf Ping x LH 
SCOTTSDALE TR ANSER 2 SFT: STEPLESS STEEL (8) Richard Mille 

 

Donateur : Richard Mille 

 

Marque : Ping x Richard Mille x Volvik 

Longueur : 35'' Slight Arc (Green) / Grip : PPS8 BLACK CRD MID 

Volvik S4, 4 boîtes de jeux de balles de golf 

Low driver Spin/ High wedge spin tour ball 105+ MPH 

S4 Signature Couleur: Blanc 

Très bon état 

 

Richard Mille est le co-fondateur de la marque de montres suisse éponyme 
créée en 2001. 

 

Putter golf club and 4 boxes of golf balls sets : Ping x LH SCOTTSDALE 
TR ANSER 2 SFT: STEPLESS STEEL (8) Richard Mille 

Donor: Richard Mille 

Brand: Ping x Richard Mille x Volvik 

Length: 35''' Slight Arc (Green) / Grip: PPS8 BLACK CRD MID 

Volvik S4, 4 boxes of golf balls 

Low driver Spin/ High wedge spin spin tour ball 105+ MPH 

S4 Signature Colour: White 

Very good condition 

Richard Mille is the co-founder of the Swiss watch brand of the same name 
created in 2001. 

  

200 / 250 
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Dior - Paul POGBA 

 

Lunettes de soleil Dior modèle Split 1 Or avec étui inclus. 

Monture aviateur en métal doré, verre miroir et bande horizontale sur les 
verres. 

  

Donateur : Paul Pogba 

  

Marque : Dior 

Modèle : SPLIT1 0000J 

Matière: Métal 

59-14 Large Miroirs 

Très bon état 

 

Paul Pogba, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe Manchester United. 

 

Dior sunglasses, model Split 1 Gold with case included. 

Aviator frame in gilded metal, mirror glass and horizontal band on the 
lenses. 

Donor: Paul Pogba 

Brand: Dior 

Model: SPLIT1 0000J 

Material: Metal 

59-14 Large Mirrors 

Very good condition 

Paul Pogba, a French international football player, currently plays as the 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Manchester United. 

  

200 / 300 
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Adidas - Yohan BLAKE 

 

Maillot d'Athlétisme marque Adidas, donné par Richard Mille et dédicacé 
par le sprinter Yohan Blake. 

 

Donateur : Richard Mille 

  

Marque : Adidas 

Taille XL 

Matière : 100% coton 

Couleur : Jaune 

Dimensions indicatives : Carrure 53 cm / Poitrine 56 cm / Taille 56 cm / 
Longueur 77 cm / Manches 25 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Yohan Blake, athlète jamaïcain surnommé "The Beast", est spécialiste des 
épreuves de sprint. Aux Jeux Olympiques de 2012 à Londres, il a remporté 
la médaille d'or du relais 4x100m et deux médailles d'argent, du 100m et 
200m. 

  

Athletics jersey, brand Adidas, donated by Richard Mille and signed by 
sprinter Yohan Blake. 

Donor: Richard Mille 

Brand: Adidas 

Size: XL 

Material: 100% cotton 

Color: Yellow 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders 53 cm / Chest 56 cm / Waist 56 cm / 
Length 77 cm / Sleeve 25 cm 

Very good condition 

Yohan Blake, a Jamaican athlete nicknamed "The Beast", is a specialist of 
sprint events. At the 2012 London Olympics, he won the gold medal at the 
4x100m relay and two silver medals at the 100m and 200m. 

  

100 / 200 
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New Balance - Sadio MANE 

 

Maillot de football marque New Balance de l'équipe LIVERPOOL, manches 
courtes. 

  

Donateur : Sadio Mané 

 

Marque : New Balance 

Taille : M 

Matière : Toile technique 

Equipe : Liverpool 

Couleur : Rouge 

Dimensions indicatives : Carrure : 38 cm / Poitrine : 48 cm / Longueur : 65 
cm / Manches :  23 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Sadio Mané, footballeur international sénégalais, évolue actuellement au 
poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe du Sénégal, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe de Liverpool. 

 

Football jersey, brand New Balance, of LIVERPOOL team, short sleeves. 

Donor: Sadio Mané 

Brand: New Balance 

Size: M 

Material: Technical fabric 

Team: Liverpool 

Color: Red 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders : 38 cm / Chest: 48 cm / Length: 65 
cm / Sleeves: 23 cm 

Very good condition 

Sadio Mané, a Senegalese international football player, is currently playing 
as a striker for the Senegal national team, and also holds the same 
position at Liverpool team. 

  

150 / 200 
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Christian Louboutin - Omar SY 

 

Paire de mocassins Christian Louboutin, modèle Dandelion en cuir noir 
vernis. 

 

Donateur : Omar Sy 

 

Marque : Christian Louboutin, Modèle : Dandelion 

Pointure : 45 

Couleur : Noir 

Matière : 100% Cuir de Veau 

Très bon état 

 

Omar Sy, acteur et humoriste français 

 

Pair of Christian Louboutin shoes, Dandelion model in black patent leather. 

Donor: Omar Sy 

Brand: Christian Louboutin, Model: Dandelion 

FR Size: 45 

Color: Black 

Material: 100% Calfskin 

Very good condition 

Omar Sy, French actor and comedian 

  

300 / 400 
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Babolat & Richard Mille - Rafael NADAL 

 

Raquette de tennis Babolat x Richard Mille avec sa housse dédicacée par 
Rafael Nadal. 

  

Marque : Babolat x Richard Mille 

Catégorie N° 3 EU. US 4 3/8 

Très bon état 

 

Richard Mille est le co-fondateur de la marque de montres suisse éponyme 
créée en 2001. 

Rafael Nadal, joueur de tennis international espagnol, détient le record de 
victoire sur la terre battue de Paris après avoir remporté 11 fois le Tournoi 
de Roland-Garros. 

 

Babolat x Richard Mille tennis racket, and its cover signed by Rafael Nadal. 

Brand: Babolat x Richard Mille 

Category N° 3 EU. US 4 3/8 

Very good condition 

Richard Mille is the co-founder of the Swiss watch brand of the same name 
created in 2001. 

Rafael Nadal, a spanish international tennis player, holds the record for 
winning on clay in Paris after winning the French Open 11 times. 

  

200 / 250 
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Nike - Blaise MATUIDI 

 

Crampons de football Nike montants dédicacés par Blaise Matuidi 

  

Donateur : Blaise Matuidi 

  

Marque : Nike 

Taille : 44,5 

Couleurs : Orange et noir 

Matière: Toile technique 

Très bon état 

Non portés 

 

Blaise Matuidi, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe de la Juventus Turin. 

 

Nike football cleats signed by Blaise Matuidi 

Donor: Blaise Matuidi 

Brand: Nike 

EU Size: 44.5 

Colours: Orange and black 

Material: Technical fabric 

Very good condition 

Not worn 

Blaise Matuidi, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfielder for the French national team, and also holds the same position 
at Juventus Turin. 

  

300 / 400 
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Dîner au restaurant Thierry MARX "Sur Mesure" et une nuit au Mandarin 
Oriental Paris pour 2 personnes 

 

Valable jusqu'au 30 Juin 2019 - Valable pour 2 personnes hors période de 
Fashion Week 

Chambre double (catégorie : Supérieur) 

Menu gastronomique fixe de 6 plats  

Boissons non comprises 

 

Thierry Marx, chef français et pionnier de la cuisine moléculaire, 
doublement étoilé depuis 1999, rejoint le Mandarin Oriental Paris en 2011 
afin d'y ouvrir son restaurant gastronomique "Sur Mesure par Thierry 
Marx". 

 

Dinner for two at Thierry Marx restaurant "Sur Mesure" and one night at 
Mandarin Oriental Paris  

Valid until June 30, 2019 

Valid for 2 people, outside Fashion Week periods 

Superior Room 

6-course fixed gastronomic menu 

Beverages not included 

Thierry Marx, French chef and pioneer of molecular cuisine, double starred 
since 1999, joined Mandarin Oriental Paris in 2011 to open his restaurant 
"Super Mesure by Thierry Marx". 

  

1500 / 2000 
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NBA - Joel EMBIID 

  

Maillot de basketball NBA bleu dédicacé par Joel Embiid. " PHILA " 
numéro 21. 

   

Donateur : Joel Embiid 

 

Style : F15NBAP931P76 

Marque : NBA 

Taille: 2XL2 

Couleur: Bleu foncé   

Matière: 64% Recycled Polyester 36% Polyester 

Dimensions indicatives : Carrure épaule: 38cm / Largeur poitrine: 62cm / 
Taille: 66cm / Hanche: 67cm / Hauteur Totale: 94cm 

Très bon état 

 

Joel Embiid, joueur camerounais de basketball, évolue au poste de pivot 
de l'équipe 76ers de Philadelphie, et a été sélectionné pour le NBA All-Star 
Game 2018, peu après son entrée en NBA.  

 

NBA basketball jersey signed by Joel Embiid. "PHILA" number 21.  

Donor: Joel Embiid 

Style: F15NBAP931P76 

Brand: NBA 

Size: 2XL2 

Color: Dark blue  

Material: 64% Recycled Polyester 36% Polyester 

Indicative measurements: Shoulder: 38cm / Chest: 62cm / Waist: 66cm / 
Hip: 67cm / Total height: 94cm 

Very good condition 

Joel Embiid, a Cameroonian basketball player, plays as a pivot player for 
the 76ers Philadelphia team, and was selected for the 2018 NBA All-Star 
Game, shortly after joining the NBA. 

  

150 / 180 
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New Balance - Steven GERRARD 

 

Maillot de football à manches longues en maille polyester rouge, dédicacé 
par Steven Gerrard. 

 

Donateur : Steven Gerrard 

 

Marque: New Balance 

Taille: M 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives : Carrure : 46 cm / Poitrine : 56 cm / Taille : 52 cm / 
Longueur : 70 cm / Manches : 67 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Steven Gerrard, actuellement entraîneur du Rangers FC, est un ancien 
footballeur international anglais, ayant réalisé l'ensemble de sa carrière au 
sein de l'équipe de Liverpool, avant de conclure son parcours au Los 
Angeles Galaxy. 

  

Football jersey in red polyester mesh, long sleeves, signed by Steven 
Gerrard. 

Donor: Steven Gerrard 

Brand: New Balance 

Size: M 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 46 cm / Chest: 56 cm / Waist: 52 cm 
/ Length: 70 cm / Sleeves: 67 cm 

Very good condition 

Steven Gerrard, currently the Rangers FC coach, is a former English 
international football player, who spent his entire career playing at 
Liverpool before finishing his career at Los Angeles Galaxy. 

  

300 / 500 
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Nike - Kylian MBAPPE. 

 

Crampons modèle VAPOR 360 " Mercurial " gris et rouges en maille 
technique. 

Paire de crampons portée et dédicacée par Kylian MBAPPE. Match 
France-Islande, 11 octobre 2018. 

  

Donateur : Kylian Mbappé 

 

Marque : Nike 

Pointure: 45 

Matière: Toile technique 

Bon état 

 

Kylian Mbappé, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe Paris Saint-Germain. 

 

Football cleats, model VAPOR 360 "Mercurial", grey and red in technical 
mesh, worn and signed by Kylian MBAPPE. France-Iceland match, 11 
October 2018. 

Donor: Kylian Mbappé 

Brand: Nike 

Size: 45 

Material: Technical fabric 

Good condition 

Kylian Mbappé, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a striker for the French national team, and also holds the same position 
at Paris Saint-Germain. 

  

800 / 1000 
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NIKE - Tinie TEMPAH. 

 

Baskets montantes noires et blanches, personnalisées au nom de Tinie 
Tempah. 

Modèle " Blazer Mid " avec motif en zigzag 

 

Donateur : Tinie Tempah 

 

Marque : Nike 

Pointure : 42,5 

Matière: Cuir et toile 

Dimensions indicatives : Semelle : 3cm / Hauteur tige : 10,5 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Tinie Tempah, chanteur, rappeur et auteur-compositeur anglais 

 

Black and white high sneakers, personalized with Tinie Tempah's name. 
"Blazer Mid" model with zigzag pattern. 

Donor: Tinie Tempah 

Brand: Nike 

Size: 42.5 

Material: Leather and canvas 

Indicative measurements: Sole: 3cm / Height: 10,5 cm 

Very good condition 

Tinie Tempah, English singer, rapper and songwriter 

  

100 / 200 
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Uhlsport - Hugo LLORIS 

 

Paire de gants gardien de football marque UHLSPORT portée, dédicacée 
et donnée par Hugo Lloris. 

 

Donateur : Hugo Lloris 

 

Marque : Uhlsport 

Matière: Latex et néoprène 

Couleur: Gris, blanc cassé et orange 

Dimensions indicatives : Longueur : 27 cm / Largeur poignet : 9 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Hugo Lloris, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de gardien de but de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe de Tottenham Hotspur. Il est capitaine de 
l'Équipe championne du monde, après la victoire de l'Équipe de France en 
2018. 

 

Pair of football goalkeeper gloves, from the brand UHLSPORT. Worn, 
signed and donated by Hugo Lloris. 

Donor: Hugo Lloris 

Brand: Uhlsport 

Material: Latex and neoprene 

Colour: Grey, off-white and orange 

Indicative measurements: Length: 27 cm / Wrist width: 9 cm 

Very good condition 

Hugo Lloris, a French international football player, is currently playing as a 
goalkeeper for the French national team, and also holds the same position 
at Tottenham Hotspur. He is the captain of the World Champion Team, 
after the victory of the French national team in 2018. 

  

300 / 400 
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Nike - Eden HAZARD 

 

Maillot de football à manches courtes, dédicacé et donné par Eden 
Hazard, équipe Chelsea. 

 

Donateur : Eden Hazard 

 

Marque : Nike 

Couleur: Bleu clair 

Taille: L 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives : Carrure : 40 cm / Poitrine :  50 cm / Longueur : 70 
cm / Manches : 25 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Eden Hazard, footballeur international belge, évolue actuellement au poste 
d'attaquant de l'Équipe de Belgique, et occupe également le même poste 
au sein de l'équipe Chelsea FC. 

 

Football jersey, signed and donated by Eden Hazard, Chelsea team. 

Donor: Eden Hazard 

Brand: Nike 

Color: Light blue 

Size: L 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 40 cm / Chest: 50 cm / Length: 70 
cm / Sleeves: 25 cm 

Very good condition 

Eden Hazard, a Belgian international football player, is currently playing as 
a striker for the Belgian national team, and also holds the same position at 
Chelsea FC. 

  

300 / 400 
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Chanel - Majda SAKHO 

 

Montre Chanel J12 avec bracelet multi-maillons et fermoir en acier. La 
montre est étanche à 200 mètres. 

  

Donateur : Majda Sakho 

 

Marque : Chanel 

Modèle : J12 Quartz 

Couleur : Noir 

Diamètre cadran : 3.7 cm 

Matière : Céramique 

Très bon état 

 

Majda Sakho et son époux Mamadou Sakho ont fondé l'association 
AMSAK afin de venir en aide aux enfants en difficulté en France, en 
Angleterre et en Afrique.  

Chanel J12 watch with ceramic strap and steel buckle. The watch is water-
resistant (200 m).  

Donor: Majda Sakho 

Brand: Chanel 

Model: J12 Quartz 

Color: Black 

Dial diameter: 3.7 cm 

Material: Ceramic 

Very good condition 

Majda Sakho and her husband Mamadou Sakho founded the AMSAK 
association to help children in difficulty in France, England and Africa.  

  

2500 / 3000 
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Nike - Mamadou SAKHO 

 

Maillot de football Nike porté et dédicacé par Mamadou Sakho 

" Equipe de France ". FIFA, Ligue de Nation "FFF". Match France-
Allemagne, 16 Octobre 2018. 

  

Donateur : Mamadou Sakho 

 

Marque : Nike 

Couleur: Bleu foncé 

Taille : L 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives : Carrure épaule : 58cm / Longueur Poitrine : 58cm 
/ Taille : 50cm / Hanche : 53cm / Hauteur Totale : 73cm / Hauteur Manche : 
26cm 

Très bon état 

 

Mamadou Sakho, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de défenseur de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe anglaise Crystal Palace.  

Son épouse Majda Sakho et lui-même ont fondé l'association AMSAK afin 
de venir en aide aux enfants en difficulté en France, en Angleterre et en 
Afrique. 

  

Nike football jersey worn and signed by Mamadou Sakho "Equipe de 
France". FIFA, Nations League "FFF". France-Germany match, October 
16, 2018.  

Donor: Mamadou Sakho 

Brand: Nike 

Color: Dark blue 

Size: L 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 58cm / Chest length: 58cm / Waist: 
50cm / Hip: 53cm / Total height: 73cm / Sleeves: 26cm 

Very good condition 

Mamadou Sakho, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a defender for France, and also holds the same position at Crystal 
Palace.  

His wife Majda Sakho and himself founded the AMSAK association to help 
children in need in France, England and Africa.  

  

1000 / 1200 
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Christian Louboutin - Paul POGBA 

 

Escarpins rose fluo Christian Louboutin en cuir recouvert de clous pointus 
rose mat donnés par Paul Pogba. 

 

Donateur : Paul Pogba 

 

Marque : Christian Louboutin 

Modèle: Patent Pigalle Spikes  

Couleur: Rose Fluo 

Pointure: 38,5  

Matière: 100% Cuir de veau 

Longueur semelle (intérieur): 25 cm 

Hauteur talon: 10,5 cm  

Dustbag et boîte originale sont inclus 

Très bon état 

 

Paul Pogba, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe Manchester United. 

 

Fluorescent pink Christian Louboutin leather pumps covered with matt pink 
pointed studs donated by Paul Pogba. 

Donor: Paul Pogba 

Brand: Christian Louboutin 

Model: Patent Pigalle Spikes  

Color: Pink Fluo 

Size: 38,5  

Material: 100% Calfskin leather 

Length sole (inner): 25 cm 

Heel: 10,5 cm  

Dustbag and original box included 

Very good condition 

Paul Pogba, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Manchester United. 

  

400 / 600 
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1 heure de cours de danse privé avec les TWINS, se déplaçant à domicile. 

  

Donateurs : Les Twins 

  

Expérience valable jusqu'au 30 Juin 2019, et selon les disponibilités des 
donateurs Les Twins. 

  

Le transport des Twins jusqu'au domicile de l'acquéreur est pris en charge.  

Les Twins, Larry et Laurent Bourgeois, sont danseurs, chorégraphes, 
chanteurs et mannequins. Ils ont remporté l'émission "World of Dance" en 
2017 aux Etats-Unis et ont travaillé en tant que danseurs pour de 
nombreux artistes tels que Beyoncé, qu'ils ont accompagné lors de ses 
deux tournées mondiales en 2013 et 2014. 

  

1-hour private dance class with Les TWINS, at home.  

Donors: Les Twins  

Experience valid until June 30, 2019, and according to the availabilities of 
Les Twins.  

Transportation fees of Les Twins to the purchaser's home are covered.  

Les Twins, Larry and Laurent Bourgeois, are dancers, choreographers, 
singers and models. They won the "World of Dance" competion in 2017 in 
the United States and have worked as dancers for many artists such as 
Beyoncé, whom they accompanied on her two world tours in 2013 and 
2014.  

  

1200 / 1500 

  23,  

 

Adidas - Steven GERRARD 

 

Crampons marque Adidas, dédicacés par Steven Gerrard. 

 

Donateur: Steven Gerrard 

 

Marque : Adidas 

Taille: 44 

Matière: Cuir 

Couleur: Noir et rouge 

Vendus avec dustbag d'origine 

Très bon état 

Steven Gerrard, actuellement entraîneur du Rangers FC, est un ancien 
footballeur international anglais, ayant réalisé l'ensemble de sa carrière au 
sein de l'équipe de Liverpool, avant de conclure son parcours au Los 
Angeles Galaxy. 

  

Football cleats, Adidas brand, signed by Steven Gerrard. 

Donor: Steven Gerrard 

Brand: Adidas 

Size: 44 

Material: Leather 

Color: Black and red 

Sold with original dustbag 

Very good condition 

Steven Gerrard, currently the Rangers FC coach, is a former English 
international football player, who spent his entire career playing at 
Liverpool before finishing his career at Los Angeles Galaxy. 

  

300 / 400 
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Richard Orlinski - Richard ORLINSKI 

 

Sculpture Perfecto en résine rouge, réalisée et donnée par l'artiste Richard 
Orlinski, né en 1966. 

La sculpture est signée et numérotée 7/8 sur une plaque argentée. 

 

Donateur: Richard Orlinski 

 

Artiste : Richard Orlinski 

Modèle: Perfecto 

Collection: Born Wild 

Matière de la sculpture : résine 

Matière de la plaque: Métal brossé  

Dimensions indicatives: 62cm x 52cm x 22cm  

Provenance: Collection de l'artiste 

Très bon état 

 

Richard Orlinski, sculpteur français, réalise depuis 2004 des oeuvres 
conçues autour du concept "Born Wild". Il compte parmi les artistes 
contemporains les plus vendus en France. 

  

Perfecto sculpture in red resin, made and donated by the artist Richard 
Orlinski, born in 1966. The sculpture is signed and numbered 7/8. 

Donor: Richard Orlinski 

Artist: Richard Orlinski 

Model: Perfecto 

Collection: Born Wild 

Sculpture Material: resin 

Plate material: Brushed metal  

Indicative measurements: 62cm x 52cm x 52cm x 22cm  

Provenance: Collection of the artist 

Very good condition 

Richard Orlinski, a French sculptor, has been creating his sculptures 
around the "Born Wild" concept since 2004. He is one of the best-selling 
contemporary artists in France.  

  

5000 / 8000 
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Puma - Pierre-Emerick AUBAMEYANG 

 

Maillot de football type polo à manches courtes, équipe Arsenal, porté, 
donné et dédicacé par Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang. 

  

Donateur: Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang 

 

Marque : Puma 

Taille: XL 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur: Vert 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure : 38 cm / Poitrine : 40 cm / Longueur : 67 
cm / Manches : 28 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang, footballeur international gabonais, évolue 
actuellement au poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe du Gabon, et occupe 
également le même poste au sein de l'équipe d'Arsenal. 

  

Football jersey polo shirt, Arsenal team, worn, donated and signed by 
Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang.  

Donor: Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang 

Brand: Puma 

Size: XL 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: Green 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 38 cm / Chest: 40 cm / Length: 67 
cm / Sleeves: 28 cm 

Very good condition 

Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang, a Gabonese international football player, is 
currently playing as a striker for the Gabonese national team, and also 
holds the same position at Arsenal. 

  

300 / 500 
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Nike - Blaise MATUIDI 

 

Maillot de football porté et dédicacé par Blaise Matuidi 

" Equipe de France ". FIFA "FFF" Ligue de France. Match France-
Allemagne, 16 Octobre 2018. 

 

Donateur: Blaise Matuidi 

 

Marque : Nike 

Couleur: Bleu foncé 

Taille : L 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure épaule : 58cm / Longueur Poitrine : 58cm / 
Taille : 50cm / Hanche : 53cm / Hauteur Totale : 73cm / Hauteur Manche : 
26cm 

Très bon état 

 

Blaise Matuidi, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe de la Juventus Turin. 

 

Football jersey, worn and signed by Blaise Matuidi "Equipe de France". 
FIFA "FFF" Ligue de France. France-Germany match, October 16, 2018. 

Donor: Blaise Matuidi 

Brand: Nike 

Color: Dark blue 

Size: L 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 58cm / Chest length: 58cm / Waist: 
50cm / Hip: 53cm / Total height: 73cm / Sleeves: 26cm 

Very good condition 

Blaise Matuidi, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Juventus Turin. 

  

1000 / 1200 
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Hermès - Majda SAKHO 

 

Pochette " Jige " rabat avec bride à rentrer dans le H, un seul 
compartiment donné par Majda Sakho. 

 

Donateur: Majda Sakho 

 

Marque : Hermès   Modèle : Jige Elan 29 

Année: 2013 

Couleur : Rouge  

Matière : Cuir Epsom 

Dimensions indicatives: Longueur :  29 cm / Hauteur : 15 cm / Profondeur : 
2,5 cm 

Dustbag inclus 

Très bon état 

 

Majda Sakho, épouse de Mamadou Sakho, a fondé l'association AMSAK 
avec son mari afin de venir en aide aux enfants en difficulté en France, en 
Angleterre et en Afrique. 

  

Hermès "Jige" clutch bag with a strap to insert into the H, a single 
compartment donated by Majda Sakho. 

Donor: Majda Sakho 

Brand: Hermès Model: Jige Elan 29 

Year: 2013 

Color: Red  

Material: Epsom leather 

Indicative measurements: Length: 29 cm / Height: 15 cm / Depth: 2.5 cm 

Dustbag included 

Very good condition 

Majda Sakho and her husband Mamadou Sakho founded the AMSAK 
association to help children in need in France, England and Africa.  

  

2000 / 3000 
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Nike - Alphonse AREOLA 

 

Maillot de football  " Equipe de France ". 

FIFA " FFF " Ligue de Nation, match France-Islande 11 Octobre 2018, 
porté et dédicacé par Alphonse Areola. 

 

Donateur: Alphonse Areola 

 

Marque : Nike 

Couleur : Jaune 

Taille : XL 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure épaule : 58cm / Longueur Poitrine : 60cm / 
Taille : 56cm / Hanche : 56cm / Hauteur Totale : 76cm / Hauteur Manche : 
27cm 

Très bon état 

 

Alphonse Areola, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de gardien de but de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe du Paris Saint-Germain. 

  

Football jersey "Equipe de France".FIFA "FFF" Nations League. France-
Iceland match, October 11, 2018. Worn and signed by Alphonse Areola. 

Donor: Alphonse Areola 

Brand: Nike 

Color: Yellow 

Size: XL 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 58cm / Chest length: 60cm / Waist: 
56cm / Hip: 56cm / Total height: 76cm / Sleeves: 27cm 

Very good condition 

Alphonse Areola, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a goalkeeper for France, and also holds the same position at Paris 
Saint-Germain.  

  

1000 / 1200 
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Rick Owens - Michèle LAMY & Rick OWENS 

 

Robe Rick Owens, détails en paillettes dorées avec ouverture dans le dos 
et fermeture en crochets, donnée par Rick Owens et Michèle Lamy. 

 

Donateurs: Rick Owens et Michèle Lamy 

 

Marque : Rick Owens 

Matière principale : Laine 

Taille : Unique 

Couleur: Kaki 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure épaule: 52cm / Taille : 54cm / Hanche : 
60cm / Hauteur frontale : 132cm / Hauteur dos : 90cm / Largeur Poitrine : 
55cm 

Très bon état 

 

Michèle Lamy est l'épouse et la muse du créateur américain Rick Owens 
qui a notamment réalisé cette robe. 

  

Rick Owens dress, with gold sequins details, opening in the back and 
fastening with crochet hooks, donated by Rick Owens and Michèle Lamy. 

Donors: Rick Owens and Michèle Lamy 

Brand: Rick Owens 

Main material: Wool 

Size: One size only 

Color: Khaki 

Indicative dimensions: Shoulders: 52cm / Waist: 54cm / Hip: 60cm / Front 
height: 132cm / Back height: 90cm / Chest width: 55cm 

Very good condition 

Michèle Lamy is the wife and muse of the American designer Rick Owens 
who designed this dress.  

  

400 / 600 
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Nike - Eden HAZARD 

 

Crampons de football, donnés et dédicacés par Eden Hazard. 

 

Donateur: Eden Hazard 

 

Marque : Nike   Modèle: Vapor 360 Mercurial 

Pointure: 39 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur: Blanc et semelle orange fluo 

Très bon état, non portés 

 

Eden Hazard, footballeur international belge, évolue actuellement au poste 
d'attaquant de l'Équipe de Belgique, et occupe également le même poste 
au sein de l'équipe Chelsea FC. 

 

Football cleats, donated and signed by Eden Hazard. 

Donor: Eden Hazard 

Brand: Nike Model: Vapor 360 Mercurial 

Size: 39 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: White and fluorescent orange sole 

Very good condition, not worn 

Eden Hazard, a Belgian international football player, is currently playing as 
a striker for the Belgian national team, and also holds the same position at 
Chelsea FC. 

  

300 / 400 
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NIKE - NEYMAR JR 

 

Maillot de football dédicacé et short Equipe du PSG (Paris Saint-Germain), 
donnés par Neymar JR. 

 

Donateur: Neymar JR 

 

Maillot 

Marque : Nike 

Taille: M 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur jaune 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure : 40 cm / Poitrine : 53 cm / Taille : 46 cm / 
Longueur : 70 cm / Manches : 30 cm 

Très bon état 

Short 

Marque : Nike 

Taille: L 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur: Jaune 

Dimensions indicatives: Taille 40 cm / Hanches 53 cm / Longueur 45 cm / 
Entrejambe : 22 cm / Largeur jambe : 32 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Neymar da Silva Santos Jùnior, plus communément appelé Neymar, 
footballeur international brésilien, évolue actuellement au poste de gardien 
de but de l'Équipe du Brésil, et occupe également le même poste au sein 
de l'équipe du Paris Saint-Germain. 

 

Signed Football jersey and shorts, team PSG (Paris Saint-Germain), 
donated by Neymar JR. 

Donor: Neymar JR 

Jersey 

Brand: Nike 

Size: M 

Material: Technical fabric 

Colour : yellow 

Indicative dimensions: Shoulders: 40 cm / Chest: 53 cm / Waist: 46 cm / 
Length: 70 cm / Sleeves: 30 cm 

Very good condition 

Shorts 

Brand: Nike 

Size: L 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: Yellow 

Indicative dimensions: Waist 40 cm / Hip 53 cm / Length 45 cm / Crotch: 22 
cm / Leg width: 32 cm 

Very good condition 

Neymar da Silva Santos Jùnior, more commonly known as Neymar, a 
Brazilian international football player, is currently playing as a goalkeeper 
for the Brazilian national team, and also holds the same position at Paris 
Saint-Germain.  

  

600 / 800 
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Nike - Blaise MATUIDI 

 

Crampons de football Nike montants, donnés et dédicacés par Blaise 
Matuidi. 

  

Donateur: Blaise Matuidi 

 

Marque : Nike 

Taille : 44,5 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur : Orange et noire 

Neufs, non portés 

 

Blaise Matuidi, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe de la Juventus Turin. 

 

Nike high football cleats, donated and signed by Blaise Matuidi.  

Donor: Blaise Matuidi 

Brand: Nike 

Size: 44.5 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: Orange and black 

New, not worn 

Blaise Matuidi, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Juventus Turin. 

  

300 / 400 
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Une journée pour 2 personnes au Stade Selhurst Park (Crystal Palace). 

2 places en Tribune VIP pour le match Crystal Palace / Manchester United, 

et une visite VIP en compagnie de Mamadou SAKHO. 

  

Date: 26 Février 2019 

 

Le transport en Eurostar depuis Paris et retour depuis Londres est compris 
pour 2 personnes (billets en première classe). 

  

Les autres frais éventuels de déplacement et/ou d'hébergement ne sont 
pas inclus, et sont à la charge de l'acquéreur. 

  

Mamadou Sakho, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de défenseur de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe anglaise Crystal Palace. 

  

Son épouse Majda Sakho et lui-même ont fondé l'association AMSAK afin 
de venir en aide aux enfants en difficulté en France, en Angleterre et en 
Afrique. 

  

A day for 2 persons at Selhurst Park Stadium (Crystal Palace), 2 VIP 
Grandstand seats for the Crystal Palace / Manchester United match, and a 
VIP tour with Mamadou Sakho.  

Date: February 26, 2019 

Eurostar transportation from Paris and back from London is included for 2 
people (first class tickets).  

Any other travel and/or accommodation fees are not included, and are the 
responsibility of the purchaser.  

Mamadou Sakho, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a defender for the French national team, and also holds the same 
position at English Crystal Palace.  

His wife Majda Sakho and himself founded the AMSAK association to help 
children in need in France, England and Africa.  

  

1200 / 1500 
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New Balance - Sadio MANE 

 

Crampons de football marque New Balance, donnés par Sadio Mané. 

 

Donateur: Sadio Mané 

 

Marque : New Balance 

Taille: 8.5 

Matière: Technique 

Couleur: Blanc et semelle rouge  

Neufs 

 

Sadio Mané, footballeur international sénégalais, évolue actuellement au 
poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe du Sénégal, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe de Liverpool. 

 

Football cleats, brand New Balance, donated by Sadio Mané. 

Donor: Sadio Mané 

Brand: New Balance 

Size: 8.5 

Material: Technical 

Color: White and red sole  

Brand new 

Sadio Mané, a Senegalese international football player, is currently playing 
as a striker for the Senegalese national team, and also holds the same 
position for Liverpool team. 

 

  

150 / 200 
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Nike - Ousmane DEMBELE 

 

Maillot de football " Equipe de France ".  

FIFA " FFF " Ligue de Nation. Match France-Allemagne du 16 Octobre 
2018, porté et dédicacé par Ousmane Dembélé. 

 

Donateur: Ousmane Dembélé 

 

Couleur: Bleu foncé 

Marque : Nike 

Taille : M 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure épaule: 55cm / Longueur Poitrine : 53cm / 
Taille : 47cm / Hanche : 51cm / Hauteur Totale : 71cm / Hauteur Manche : 
26cm 

Très bon état 

 

Ousmane Dembélé, footballeur international français, évolue au poste 
d'attaquant au FC Barcelone. Il remporte la Coupe du monde en 2018 
avec l'équipe de France.  

 

Football jersey "Equipe de France". FIFA "FFF" Nations League. France-
Germany match, October 16, 2018. Signed and worn by Ousmane 
Dembélé. 

Donor: Ousmane Dembélé 

Color: Dark blue 

Brand: Nike 

Size: M 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 55cm / Chest length: 53cm / Waist: 
47cm / Hip: 51cm / Total height: 71cm / Sleeves : 26cm 

Very good condition 

Ousmane Dembélé, a French international football player, plays as a 
striker for FC Barcelona. He won the World Cup in 2018 with the French 
national team.  

  

1000 / 1200 
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Adidas - Steven GERRARD 

 

Crampons de football donnés et dédicacés par Steven Gerrard. 

 

Donateur: Steven Gerrard 

 

Marque : Adidas   Modèle: Controlskin 

Taille: 44 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur : Rouge et Noire 

Neufs 

 

Steven Gerrard, actuellement entraîneur du Rangers FC, est un ancien 
footballeur international anglais, ayant réalisé l'ensemble de sa carrière au 
sein de l'équipe de Liverpool, avant de conclure son parcours au Los 
Angeles Galaxy. 

  

Football cleats, donated and signed by Steven Gerrard. 

Donor: Steven Gerrard 

Brand: Adidas Model: Controlskin 

EU Size: 44 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: Red and Black 

Brand New 

Steven Gerrard, currently the Rangers FC coach, is a former English 
international football player, who spent his entire career playing at 
Liverpool before finishing his career at Los Angeles Galaxy. 

  

300 / 400 
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Nike - Kylian MBAPPE 

 

Maillot de football équipe PSG (Paris Saint-Germain), donné et dédicacé 
par Kylian Mbappé. 

 

Donateur: Kylian Mbappé 

 

Marque : Nike 

Taille: L 

Couleur: Jaune 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure 42 cm / Poitrine 52 cm / Taille 53 cm / 
Longueur 75 cm / Manches 31 cm 

Neuf 

 

Kylian Mbappé, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe Paris Saint-Germain. 

  

Football jersey, PSG team (Paris Saint-Germain), donated and signed by 
Kylian Mbappé. 

Donor: Kylian Mbappé 

Brand: Nike 

Size: L 

Color: Yellow 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders 42 cm / Chest 52 cm / Size 53 cm / 
Length 75 cm / Sleeves 31 cm 

New 

Kylian Mbappé, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a striker for the French national team, and also holds the same position 
at Paris Saint-Germain.   

  

600 / 800 
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Christian Louboutin - Noémie LENOIR 

 

Escarpins Christian Louboutin à plateforme en écailles brillantes, donnés 
par Noémie Lenoir. 

  

Donateur: Noémie Lenoir 

 

Marque : Christian Louboutin   Modèle : New Very Privé  

Couleur : Rouge 

Matière : 100% Cuir de Veau 

Pointure : 40 

Dimensions indicatives: Plateforme : 2cm / Talon : 12,5cm / Longueur 
semelle (intérieur): 26cm 

Bon état, marques d'usure sur les deux semelles. 

 

Noémie Lenoir, mannequin et actrice française. 

  

Christian Louboutin pumps with a platform, in shiny scales, donated by 
Noémie Lenoir.  

Donor: Noémie Lenoir 

Brand: Christian Louboutin Model: New Very Privé  

Color: Red 

Material: 100% Calfskin 

Size: 40 

Indicative dimensions: Platform: 2cm / Heel : 12,5cm / Inner Sole Length: 
26cm 

Good condition, wear marks on both soles 

Noémie Lenoir, French model and actress.  

  

300 / 500 



 DROUOT ONLINE - VENTE CARITATIVE DU DIMANCHE 09/12/2018 – 16h00  
 -CL 

 

 Page 36 de 57 

LOT IMAGE DESIGNATION ESTIMATIONS 

  39,  

 

House of London - Blaise MATUIDI 

 

Trench Femme façon cuir, de couleur noire avec ceinture et  boucle à la 
taille, deux poches sur l'avant du trench, donné par Blaise Matuidi. 

 

Donateur: Blaise Matuidi 

 

Marque: House Of London 

Taille: S 

RN #150550 

Matière: 60% PU 40% polyester et doublure : 97% polyester 3% elastane 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure épaule: 50 cm / Largeur poitrine : 53 cm / 
Taille : 46 cm / Hanche : 60 cm / Hauteur totale : 122 / Hauteur manche : 
57 cm 

Bon état 

  

Blaise Matuidi, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe de la Juventus Turin. 

 

Leather-style Women's trench coat, colour black with belt and buckle at the 
waist, two pockets on the front of the trench coat. Donated by Blaise 
Matuidi. 

Donor: Blaise Matuidi 

Brand: House Of London 

Size: S 

RN #150550 

Material: 60% PU 40% polyester and lining: 97% polyester 3% elastane 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 50 cm / Chest width: 53 cm / Waist: 
46 cm / Hip: 60 cm / Total height: 122 / Sleeves: 57 cm 

Good condition  

Blaise Matuidi, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Juventus Turin. 

  

150 / 200 
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Nike - Paul POGBA 

 

Maillot de football " Equipe de France " 2 étoiles. 

FIFA " FFF " 2018, dédicacé et donné par Paul Pogba. 

 

Donateur: Paul Pogba 

 

Marque : Nike 

Couleur: Bleu foncé 

Taille : M 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure épaule : 55cm / Longueur Poitrine : 53cm / 
Taille : 47cm / Hanche : 51cm / Hauteur Totale : 71cm / Hauteur Manche : 
26cm 

Neuf 

 

Paul Pogba, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe Manchester United. 

 

Football jersey "Equipe de France" 2 stars FIFA "FFF" 2018, signed and 
donated by Paul Pogba. 

Donor: Paul Pogba 

Brand: Nike 

Color: Dark blue 

Size: M 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 55cm / Chest: 53cm / Waist: 47cm / 
Hip: 51cm / Total height: 71cm / Sleeves: 26cm 

New 

Paul Pogba, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Manchester United. 

  

1000 / 1200 
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Uhlsport - Alphonse AREOLA 

 

Paire de gants de gardien de football, portée et dédicacée par Alphonse 
Areola. 

 

Donateur: Alphonse Areola 

 

Marque : Uhlsport 

Couleur: Gris et Orange 

Matière: Latex et néoprène 

Dimensions indicatives: Longueur : 28 cm / Largeur poignet : 10,5 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Alphonse Areola, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de gardien de but de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe du Paris Saint-Germain. 

  

Pair of football goalkeeper gloves, worn and signed by Alphonse Areola. 

Donor: Alphonse Areola 

Brand: Uhlsport 

Color: Grey and Orange 

Material: Latex and neoprene 

Indicative measurements: Length: 28 cm / Wrist width: 10.5 cm 

Very good condition 

Alphonse Areola, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a goalkeeper for the French national team, and also holds the same 
position at Paris Saint-Germain.  

 

 

  

300 / 400 
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Elie Saab - Hélène SY 

 

Robe longue brodée et ajourée multicolore, encolure en V, fermeture éclair 
sur le dos, cintrée à la taille, évasée sur le bas, sans manche, doublure 
nude, jupon en tulle. Robe donnée par Hélène Sy. 

 

Donateur: Hélène Sy 

 

Marque: Elie Saab 

Taille : 40 

Matière : 100% Coton 

Doublure : 100% Soie 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure : 36 cm / Poitrine : 42 cm / Taille : 36 cm / 
Hanches : 70 cm / Longueur : 150 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Hélène Sy, épouse de Omar Sy, présidente et fondatrice en 2004 de 
l'association CéKeDuBonheur qui déploie son énergie afin d'améliorer le 
quotidien des enfants hospitalisés. 

 

Long embroidered and multicoloured dress, V-neck, zipper in the back, 
slim waist, flared at the bottom, sleeveless, nude lining, tulle skirt. Dress 
donated by Hélène Sy. 

Donor: Hélène Sy 

Brand: Elie Saab 

Size: 40 

Material: 100% Cotton 

Lining: 100% Silk 

Indicative dimensions: Shoulders: 36 cm / Chest: 42 cm / Waist: 36 cm / 
Hip: 70 cm / Length: 150 cm 

Very good condition 

Hélène Sy, wife of Omar Sy, is the president and founder 2004 of the 
association CéKeDuBonheur created in 2004, with the goal to improve 
daily lives of hospitalized children. 

  

2000 / 3000 
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Adidas - N'Golo KANTE 

 

Crampons de football, portés et dédicacés par N'Golo Kanté. 

 

Donateur: N'Golo Kanté 

 

Marque : Adidas 

Matière: Toile technique 

Modèle: 181 X 

Pointure: 43 

Couleur: Ecru 

Portés, bon état 

 

N'Golo Kanté, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain pour l'Equipe de France, et occupe le même 
poste au Chelsea Football club. 

  

Football cleats, worn and signed by N'Golo Kanté. 

Donor: N'Golo Kanté 

Brand: Adidas 

Material: Technical fabric 

Model: 181 X 

Size: 43 

Color: Ecru 

Worn, good condition 

N'Golo Kanté, a French international football player, is currently playing as 
a midfield for the French national team, and holds the same position at 
Chelsea Football club.  

  

600 / 800 
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Elie Saab - Elie SAAB 

 

Pochette clutch rouge avec paillettes rouge et chaîne, et finitions dorées, 
donnée par le créateur lui-même. 

 

Donateur: Elie Saab 

 

Marque : Elie Saab   Modèle : 91412 

Couleur : Ruby Red 

C9SS2014 

Taille : U 

Dimensions indicatives: Longueur : 17cm / Hauteur : 11cm / Profondeur : 
6cm 

Dustbag inclus 

Neuf avec étiquette 

 

Elie Saab, créateur libanais, est Membre de la Chambre syndicale de la 
Haute Couture en France. 

  

Red clutch bag with red sequins and chain, gold finishes. Donated by the 
designer himself. 

Donor: Elie Saab 

Brand: Elie Saab Model: 91412 

Color: Ruby Red 

C9SS2014 

Size: U 

Indicative dimensions: Length: 17cm / Height: 11cm / Depth: 6cm 

Dustbag included 

Brand new with label 

Elie Saab, lebanese fashion designer, is a Member of the Chambre 
syndicale de la Haute Couture in France.  

  

400 / 600 
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Nike - Mamadou SAKHO 

 

Maillot de football 2 étoiles marque Nike, Ligue de France. Match France-
Islande du 11 Octobre de 2018, porté et dédicacé par Mamadou Sakho. 

 

Donateur: Mamadou Sakho 

 

Marque : Nike 

Taille: L 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure : 38 cm / Poitrine : 50 cm / Longueur : 70 
cm / Manches : 28 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Mamadou Sakho, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de défenseur de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe anglaise Crystal Palace. 

  

Son épouse Majda Sakho et lui-même ont fondé l'association AMSAK afin 
de venir en aide aux enfants en difficulté en France, en Angleterre et en 
Afrique. 

  

2 Stars football jersey, brand Nike. France-Iceland match, October 11, 
2018, worn and signed by Mamadou Sakho. 

Donor: Mamadou Sakho 

Brand: Nike 

Size: L 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative dimensions: Shoulders: 38 cm / Chest: 50 cm / Length: 70 cm / 
Sleeves: 28 cm 

Very good condition 

Mamadou Sakho, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a defender for the French national team, and also holds the same 
position at Crystal Palace.  

His wife Majda Sakho and himself founded the AMSAK association to help 
children in need in France, England and Africa.  

  

1000 / 1200 
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Nike - Ousmane DEMBELE 

 

Crampons de football, match France-Allemagne, 16 octobre 2018. 

Paire portée et dédicacée par Ousmane Dembélé. 

 

Donateur: Ousmane Dembélé 

 

Marque : Nike   Modèle: VAPOR 360 " mercurial "  

Couleur: Gris et rouge 

Pointure: 43 

Matière: Toile technique 

Portés, Bon état 

  

Ousmane Dembélé, footballeur international français, évolue au poste 
d'attaquant au FC Barcelone. Il remporte la Coupe du monde en 2018 
avec l'équipe de France. 

  

Football cleats, France-Germany match, October 16, 2018. Worn and 
signed by Ousmane Dembélé. 

Donor: Ousmane Dembélé 

Brand: Nike Model: VAPOR 360 "Mercurial" 360  

Color: Grey and red 

Size: 43 

Material: Technical fabric 

Worn, Good condition  

Ousmane Dembélé, a French international football player, plays as a 
striker for the French national team, and holds the same position at FC 
Barcelona. He won the World Cup in 2018 with the French team.  

  

600 / 800 



 DROUOT ONLINE - VENTE CARITATIVE DU DIMANCHE 09/12/2018 – 16h00  
 -CL 

 

 Page 44 de 57 

LOT IMAGE DESIGNATION ESTIMATIONS 

  47,  

 

Adidas & Paul Pogba- Paul POGBA 

 

Sweat noir à capuche marque Adidas, collection Paul Pogba pour Adidas, 
avec le logo blanc et inscription " PP " sur le devant du sweat, passe pouce 
dans la manche. Fermeture frontale et côté gauche en doré. 

Sweat donné par Paul Pogba. 

 

Donateur: Paul Pogba 

 

Marque: Adidas  

Taille: M 

Matière : 100% Cotton 

Couleur : Noir 

Dimensions indicatives: Hauteur : 68cm / Carrure : 42cm / Largueur 
poitrine : 54cm / Taille : 54cm / Hanche : 56cm / Hauteur manche : 73cm 

Bon état 

 

Paul Pogba, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe Manchester United. 

 

Black hooded sweatshirt, brand Adidas, Paul Pogba collection for Adidas, 
with the white logo and inscription "PP" on the front of the sweatshirt, 
thumb hole sleeves. Front fastening. Sweatshirt donated by Paul Pogba. 

Donor: Paul Pogba 

Brand: Adidas  

Size: M 

Material: 100% Cotton 

Color: Black 

Indicative measurements: Height: 68cm / Shoulders: 42cm / Chest width: 
54cm / Waist: 54cm / Hip: 56cm / Sleeves: 73cm 

Good condition 

Paul Pogba, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Manchester United. 

  

100 / 120 
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Nike - Kylian MBAPPE 

 

Crampons de football donnés et dédicacés par Kylian Mbappé. 

 

Donateur: Kylian Mbappé 

 

Marque : Nike   Modèle: Mercurial 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur : Rouge 

Pointure : 45 

Neuf 

 

Kylian Mbappé, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe Paris Saint-Germain. 

  

Football cleats, donated and signed by Kylian Mbappé. 

Donor: Kylian Mbappé 

Brand: Nike Model: Mercurial 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: Red 

Size: 45 

Brand new 

Kylian Mbappé, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a striker for the French national team, and also holds the same position 
at Paris Saint-Germain.   

  

300 / 400 
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Dolce & Gabbana - Mamadou SAKHO 

 

Derbies bordeaux à lacets en cuir glacé, bouts en amande, données par 
Mamadou Sakho. 

 

Donateur: Mamadou Sakho 

 

Marque: Dolce & Gabbana 

Couleur: Bordeaux 

Matière: Cuir glacé 

Dimensions indicatives: Talon : 2,5 cm / Pointure: 45 

Neuf 

 

Mamadou Sakho, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de défenseur de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe anglaise Crystal Palace. 

  

Son épouse Majda Sakho et lui-même ont fondé l'association AMSAK afin 
de venir en aide aux enfants en difficulté en France, en Angleterre et en 
Afrique. 

  

Derby shoes, burgundy colour, glazed leather, donated by Mamadou 
Sakho. 

Donor: Mamadou Sakho 

Brand: Dolce & Gabbana 

Color: Burgundy 

Material: Glazed leather 

Indicative measurements: Heel: 2.5 cm / Size: 45 

New 

Mamadou Sakho, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a defender for the French national team, and also holds the same 
position at Crystal Palace.  

His wife Majda Sakho and himself founded the AMSAK association to help 
children in need in France, England and Africa.  

  

200 / 300 
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Adidas - Paul POGBA 

 

Crampons de football marque Adidas, en maille technique avec bandes 
élastiques. 

Paire donnée et dédicacée par Paul Pogba. 

 

Donateur: Paul Pogba 

 

Marque : Adidas 

Pointure 46 

Modèle: Predator 

Matière: Maille technique 

Couleur: Rose 

Neuf 

 

Paul Pogba, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe Manchester United. 

 

Football cleats, brand Adidas, in technical mesh with elastic bands. 
Donated and signed by Paul Pogba. 

Donor: Paul Pogba 

Brand: Adidas 

Size : 46 

Model: Predator 

Material: Technical mesh 

Color: Pink 

Brand new 

Paul Pogba, a French international football players, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Manchester United. 

  

300 / 400 
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Uhlsport - Steve MANDANDA 

 

Paire de gants de gardien de football, donnée et dédicacée par Steve 
Mandanda. 

 

Donateur: Steve Mandanda 

 

Marque: Uhlsport 

Matière: Latex et néoprène 

Couleur: Gris et orange 

Dimensions indicatives: Longueur: 27 cm / Largeur poignet: 10 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Steve Mandanda, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement en 
tant que gardien pour l'Equipe de France, et occupe le même poste à 
l'Olympique de Marseille (OM).  

 

Pair of football goalkeeper gloves, donated and signed by Steve 
Mandanda. 

Donor: Steve Mandanda 

Brand: Uhlsport 

Material: Latex and neoprene 

Color: Grey and orange 

Indicative measurements: Length: 27 cm / Wrist width: 10 cm 

Very good condition 

Steve Mandanda, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a goalkeeper for the French national team and also holds the same 
position at OM (Olympique de Marseille). 

  

300 / 400 
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Adidas - Blaise MATUIDI 

 

Maillot de football de l'équipe de la Juventus en maille à manches courtes, 
donné et dédicacé par Blaise Matuidi. 

 

Donateur: Blaise Matuidi 

 

Marque: Adidas 

Taille: 8 US 

Couleur: Jaune et bleu 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimensions indicatives: Carrure: 43 cm / Poitrine: 51 cm / Taille: 51 cm / 
Longueur: 75 cm /Manches: 26 cm 

Très bon état 

  

Blaise Matuidi, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe de la Juventus Turin. 

 

Football jersey, Juventus team, donated and signed by Blaise Matuidi. 

Donor: Blaise Matuidi 

Brand: Adidas 

Size: 8 US 

Color: Yellow and blue 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 43 cm / Chest: 51 cm / Size: 51 cm / 
Length: 75 cm / Sleeves: 26 cm 

Very good condition  

Blaise Matuidi, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Juventus Turin. 

  

300 / 400 
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New Balance - Sadio MANE 

 

Crampons de football non dédicacés, donnés par Sadio Mané. 

 

Donateur: Sadio Mané 

 

Marque : New Balance 

Taille: 8.5 

Matière: Technique 

Couleur: Blanc et semelle rouge  

Neuf 

 

Sadio Mané, footballeur international sénégalais, évolue actuellement au 
poste d'attaquant de l'Équipe du Sénégal, et occupe également le même 
poste au sein de l'équipe de Liverpool. 

 

Unsigned football cleats, donated by Sadio Mané. 

Donor: Sadio Mané 

Brand: New Balance 

Size: 8.5 

Material: Technical 

Color: White and red sole  

New 

Sadio Mané, a Senegalese international football player, is currently playing 
as a striker for the Senegalese national team, and also holds the same 
position at Liverpool. 

  

150 / 200 
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Nike - Edinson CAVANI 

 

Maillot de football Equipe PSG (Paris Saint-Germain), dédicacé et donné 
par Edinson Cavani. 

  

Donateur: Edinson Cavani 

 

Marque : Nike 

Taille: M 

Couleur: Noir et blanc 

Matière: Toile technique 

Dimension indicatives: Carrure : 42 cm / Poitrine : 47 cm / Taille : 42 cm / 
Longueur : 71 cm  / Manches : 27 cm 

Très bon état 

 

Edinson Cavani, footballeur international uruguayen, évolue actuellement 
au poste d'attaquant de l'équipe nationale d'Uruguay et occupe le même 
poste au Paris Saint-Germain (PSG). 

 

Football jersey, PSG Team (Paris Saint-Germain), signed and donated by 
Edinson Cavani.  

Donor: Edinson Cavani 

Brand: Nike 

Size: M 

Color: Black and white 

Material: Technical fabric 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 42 cm / Chest: 47 cm / Waist: 42 cm 
/ Length: 71 cm / Sleeves: 27 cm 

Very good condition 

Edinson Cavani, Uruguayan international football player, is currently 
playing as a striker for the Uruguayan national team and also holds the 
same position at Paris Saint-Germain (PSG). 

  

300 / 400 
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Nike - Alphonse AREOLA 

 

Crampons modèle NIKEGRIP " Hypervenom " avec traces d'herbe, donnés 
et dédicacés par Alphonse Areola. 

 

Donateur: Alphonse Areola 

 

Marque : Nike   Modèle: Nikegrip Hypervenom 

Pointure: 47 

Couleur: Rouge et gris 

Matière: Toile et maille technique 

Portés, Bon état 

 

Alphonse Areola, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de gardien de but de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe du Paris Saint-Germain. 

  

NIKEGRIP "Hypervenom" model football cleats, donated and signed by 
Alphonse Areola. 

Donor: Alphonse Areola 

Brand: Nike Model: Nikegrip Hypervenom 

Size: 47 

Color: Red and grey 

Material: Canvas and technical mesh 

Worn, Good condition 

Alphonse Areola, a French international football player, is currently playing 
as a goalkeeper for the French national team, and also holds the same 
position at Paris Saint-Germain (PSG).  

  

250 / 350 
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Christian Louboutin - Paul POGBA. 

 

Bottines à talons en cuir rouge Christian Louboutin, modèle " Snakilta " 
recouvert de clous pointus rouge mat, à bouts pointus. Ressemelage 
effectué par le cordonnier officiel de la maison Louboutin. Quelques 
marques d'usage sur les talons et sur le devant de la chaussure, plis 
d'usage au niveau de la cheville. 

Bottines données par Paul Pogba. 

 

Donateur: Paul Pogba 

 

Marque: Christian Louboutin 

Pointure: 38 

Couleur: Rouge 

Talon : 11 cm 

Matière: Cuir 

Hauteur tige : 12 cm 

Bon état 

 

Paul Pogba, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe Manchester United. 

 

Christian Louboutin red leather heeled boots, model "Snakilta" covered 
with matte red pointed studs, pointed toe. Resoling by the official cobbler of 
the Louboutin house. Some wear marks on the heels and front of the shoe, 
folds of use on the ankle. Boots donated by Paul Pogba. 

Donor: Paul Pogba 

Brand: Christian Louboutin 

Size: 38 

Color: Red 

Heel: 11 cm 

Material: Leather 

Stem height: 12 cm 

Good condition 

Paul Pogba, a French international footballer, currently plays as a midfield 
for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Manchester United. 

  

400 / 600 
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Nike - Blaise MATUIDI 

 

Crampons de football Nike montants, dédicacés et donnés par Blaise 
Matuidi. 

 

Donateur: Blaise Matuidi 

 

Marque : Nike 

Taille : 44,5 

Matière: Toile technique 

Couleur : Orange et noir 

Neuf 

 

Blaise Matuidi, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe de la Juventus Turin. 

 

Nike high football cleats, signed and donated by Blaise Matuidi. 

Donor: Blaise Matuidi 

Brand: Nike 

Size: 44.5 

Material: Technical fabric 

Color: Orange and black 

Brand new 

Not worn 

Blaise Matuidi, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Juventus Turin. 

  

300 / 400 
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Adidas - Paul POGBA 

 

Crampons de football en cuir noir et bandes dorées et semelles dorées, 
bandes élastiques. 

  

Donateur: Paul Pogba 

 

Marque: Adidas 

Pointure: 46 

Couleur : Noir et doré 

Matière: Cuir 

Dustbag et boîte d'origine inclus 

Neuf 

 

Paul Pogba, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de milieu de terrain de l'Équipe de France, et occupe également le 
même poste au sein de l'équipe Manchester United. 

 

Black leather football cleats, with gold bands and gold soles, elastic bands.  

Donor: Paul Pogba 

Brand: Adidas 

Size: 46 

Color: Black and gold 

Material: Leather 

Dustbag and original box included 

Brand new 

Paul Pogba, a French international football player, currently plays as a 
midfield for the French national team, and also holds the same position at 
Manchester United. 

  

150 / 200 
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NIKE - Raphaël VARANE 

 

Crampons de football Nike en cuir bleu dédicacés et donnés par Raphaël 
Varane. 

 

Donateur: Raphaël Varane 

 

Marque: Nike 

Modèle: Tiempo NikeGrip  

Pointure: 44 

Couleur : Bleu foncé et noir 

Matière: Cuir 

Neuf 

 

Raphaël Varane, footballeur international français, évolue actuellement au 
poste de défenseur central pour l'Equipe de France, et occupe le même 
poste au Real Madrid. Il a joué comme défenseur central pour la France 
lors de la Coupe du Monde 2018, et fut le seul joueur à avoir disputé 
l'intégralité des sept matchs de son équipe. 

 

Blue leather Nike football cleats, signed and donated by Raphaël Varane. 

 

Donor: Raphaël Varane 

Brand: Nike 

Model: Tiempo NikeGrip  

Size: 44 

Color: Dark blue and black 

Material: Leather 

New 

 

Raphaël Varane, a French international footballer, currently plays as a 
central defender for the French national team. He also holds the same 
position at Real Madrid. He played as a central defender for France in the 
2018 World Cup, being the only player to have played all the matches of 
his team.  
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Adidas - Cristiano RONALDO  

 

Maillot de football Equipe Juventus, dédicacé et donné par Cristiano 
Ronaldo.  

 

Donateur : Cristiano Ronaldo 

 

Marque: Adidas 

Modèle: DP0454 JUVE 3 JSY P 

Taille: 7  

Dimension indicatives: Carrure : 40 cm / Poitrine :  50 cm / Longueur : 70 
cm / Manches : 25 cm 

Couleur : Noir et jaune 

Matière: Technique 

Neuf avec étiquette 

 

Cristiano Ronaldo, surnommé CR7, footballeur international portugais, 
évolue actuellement au poste d'attaquant à la Juventus de Turin. Il est 
considéré comme l'un des meilleurs joueurs de l'histoire du football et a 
remporté 5 fois le Ballon d'Or. 

 

Adidas Juventus Team football jersey, signed and donated by Cristiano 
Ronaldo.  

 

Donor: Cristiano Ronaldo 

Brand: Adidas 

Model: DP0454 JUVE 3 JSY P 

Size: 7 

Indicative measurements: Shoulders: 40 cm / Chest: 50 cm / Waist: 70 cm 
/ Sleeves: 25 cm 

Color: Black and yellow 

Material: Technical fabric 

New with label 

 

Cristiano Ronaldo, nicknamed CR7, a Portuguese international football 
player, is currently playing as a striker for Juventus. He is known as one of 
the best players in the history of football and has received the Ballon d'Or 
five times.   
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Nombre de lots : 60 


